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SANDLICK
DATE EMPLOYEE |READING [DIFFERENCE  [TOTAL GALLONS |TOTAL BILL
8/27/2018]|TL o 344,713,000 297,000 297,000 $891.00
9/27/2018|TL 344,882,000, 169,000 169,000,  $507.00
10/29/2018|TL 345,019,000 1137,000| 1 137,000]  $411.00
11/30/2018'TL 345,164,000 145,000 145,000 $435.00
12/31/2018 TL 345,295,000 131,000 131,000 $393.00
1/31/2019 TL | 345,475,000 180,000 180,000 $540.00
2/28/2019 TL 345,591,000 116,000 116,000 $348.00
3/29/2019.TL 345,739,000 148,000 148,000 $444.00
4/29/2019]TL 345,881,000 142,000 142,000|  $426.00
5/30/2019|TL 346,066,000 185,000 185,000 $555.00
~ 6/30/2019[TL 346,219,000 153,000 153,000 $459.00
8/6/2019|TL 347,382,000 1,163,000 1,163,000 $3,489.00
9/5/2019|TL 347,564,000 182,000 182,000 $546.00
10/7/2019|TL 347,773,100 209,100 209,100 $627.30
11/4/2019|TL - 347,878,000 104,900 104,900 $314.70
12/4/2019|TL 348,022,000 144,000 144,000, $432.00
1/6/2020|TL 348,239,000 217,000 217,000 $651.00
2/19/2020|TL 348,575,000 336,000 336,000)  $1,008.00
3/5/2020|TL 348,659,000 84,000 84,000 $252.00
4/6/2020|TL 348,874,000 215,000 215,000 $645.00
_5/5/2020|TL } 349,060,000 186,000 ] 186,000 $558.00
6/8/2020/|TL 349,363,000 303,000 303,000 $909.00
_7/8/2020 Ns 349,600,000 237,000 237,000 $711.00
8/7/2020 TL 350,032,000 432,000 432,000]  $1,296.00
9/3/2020.RL 350,386,000 354,000 354,000  $1,062.00
10/2/2020(RL 350,550,000 164,000 164,000 5492.00‘
11/5/2020|RL 350,741,000 191,000 191,000 $573.00
12/2/2020/RL 350,895,000 154,000 154,000 $462.00
1/4/2021|RL 351,092,000/ « 197,000 197,000  $591.00
2/1/2021|RL 351,247,000 155,000 155,000 $465.00
3/8/2021|RL ) 351,42'1',000 174,000 174,000’ $522 OO
4/5/2021|RL 351,554,000 133,000 133,000 $399.00
5/3/2021|0Y 351,693,000 139,000 139,000 $417.00
6/3/2021|0Y 351,883,000 190,000 190,000  $570.00
7/8/2021|0Y 352,092,000/ 209,000 209,000 $627.00
| 8/5/2021/0Y 352,236,000 144,000 144,000,  $432.00 |
__9/9/20210v 352,407,000 171,000 171,000,  $513.00
10/6/2021|0Y 352,531,000 124,000 124,000 $372.00
11/3/2021]0Y 352,663,000 132,000 132,000]  $396.00
12/6/2021|0Y 352,819,000 156,000 156,000 $468.00
1/6/2022|0Y 352,955,000 136,000 136,000 $408.00
2/2/2022|0Y 353,129,000 174,000 174,000 $522. 00
3/2/2022|0Y 353,352,000 223,000 223,000 $669.00
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LITTLE COWAN

DATE EMPLOYEE |READING DIFFERENCE TOTAL GALLONS _ [TOTAL BILL
| 8/27/2018[TL 22,177,600 210,800 210,800 $632.40
9/27/2018|TL 22,458,000 280,400 280,400  $841.20
10/29/2018!7L 22,718,800 260,800 260,800 $782.40
11/30/2018TL 22,886,500 167,700f 167,700 $503:10
112/31/2018(TL 23,087,900 201,400 201,400]  $604.20
1/31/2019|TL 23,298,000 210,100 210,100 $630.30
2/28/2019|TL 23,430,100| 132,100 132,100 $396.30
3/29/2019|TL 23,616,700 186,600 __186,600|  $559.80
4/29/2019TL 23,803,500 186,800/ 186,800 $560.40
5/30/2019 TL 24,017,800 214,300 214,000 $642.90
6/30/2019|TL 24,186,100 168,300 168,300,  $504.90|
8/27/2018 24,385,600 199,500 199,500 $598.50
_9/5/2019TL 24,567,800 182,200 182,200 $546.60)
110/7/2019|TL 24,765,200 197,400 197,400 $592.00
11/4/2019|TL 24,975,600 210,400 210,400 $631.20
| 12/4/2019]TL 25,122,000 146,400 146,400 $439.20
1/6/2020[TL 25,292,100 170,100 170,100 $510.30
2/19/2020 TL 25,537,300 245,200 . 245200]  $726.60
3/5/2020TL 25,643,100 105,800 105,800|  $317.40
a/6/2020TL 25,826,800 183,700] 183,700]  $551.10
5/5/2020(TL | 25,982,500, 155,700 155,700 " $467.10)
6/8/2020]TL 26,205,400/ 222,900 222,500 $668.70!
| 7/8/2020|Ns 26,438,300 232,900 232,900 $698.70
| 8/7/2020|TL 26,624,900 186,600 186,600 $559.80
9/3/2020(RL 26,788,000 163,100 163,100 $489.30
10/2/2020/RL 27,012,400 224,400 224,300 $673.20|
11/5/2020 RL 27,200,500 188,100 188,100 $564.30]
12/2/2020[RL 27,359,500 159,000 159,000 $477.00
1/4/2021RL 27,582,000/ © 222,500 222,500 $667.50
2/1/2021 R 27,733,100 151,100 151,100 $453.30
 3/8/2021[RL 27,930,600 197,500 197,500  $592.50
4/5/2021[RL 28,082,400 151,800 151,800 $455.40
5/3/2021|0Y 28,270,100 187,700 187,700]  $563.10
6/3/2021]0Y 28,460,900 190,800 190,800] $572.40
|__7/8/2021/0v | 28684700]  223,800| 223,800] _ $671.40
| 8/5/2021 OV 28,888,000 203,300] 203,300]  $609.90
9/9/2021 OY 29,092,800 204,800 204,800  $614.40
'~ 10/6/2021/0Y 29,445,800 353,000 353,0000  $1,059.00
11/3/2021|0Y 29,612,900 167,100 167,100 $501.30
- 12/6/2021|0Y 29,834,100 221,200! 221,200 $663.60)
1/6/2022|0Y 30,032,100 198,000 198,000  $594.00
2/2/2022|0Y 30,234,100 202,000 202,000 $606.00
3/2/2022|0Y 30,394,000 159,900 159,900  $479.70)
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DRY FORK
DATE EMPLOYEE [READING 1 [READING 2 TOTAL GALLONS  |TOTAL BILL
8/27/2018/TL 75,150,400 1,837,140 76,987,540 $13.86 |
9/27/2018 TL 75,150,400 1,842,240 76,992,640 51530
10/29/2018|TL 75,150,400 1,845,040 76,995,440 $8.40
11/30/2018|TL 75,150,400 1,848,640 76,999,040 $10.80
12/31/2018]TL 75,150,400 1,852,800 77,003,200 $12.48 |
~ 1/31/2019|TL 75,150,400 1,857,600 77,008,000 $14.40
2/28/2019|TL 75,150,400 1,863,080 77,013,480, $16.44
3/29/2019TL 75,150,400 1,868,330 77,018,730  $15.75
4/29/2019|TL 75,150,400 1,878,520 77,028,920 $30.57 |
5/30/2019 TL 75,150,400| 1,881,620 77,032,020 $9.30
6/302019  TL 75,150,400 1,879,940 77,030,340 $8.64
8/062019 TL 75,150,400 1,883,180] 77,033,580 $9.72
9/5/2019 |TL o 75,150,400 1,886,300 77,036,700 $9.36
10/7/2019|TL 75,150,400 1,888,610 77,039,010 $6.93 |
11/4/2019(TL 75,150,400 1,890,740 77,041,140 $6.39
12/4/2019|TL 75,150,400 1,892,990 77,043,390  $6.75
1/6/2020]|TL 75,150,400 1,895,060 77,045,460 $6.21
2/19/2020|TL 75,150,400 1,898,980 77,049,380 $11.76 |
3/5/2020|TL 75,150,400 1,900,030 77,050,430 $3.15
4/6/2020[TL 75,150,400 1,902,180 77,052,580 $6.45
5/5/2020TL 75,150,400 1,903,540 77,053,940 $4.08
6/8/2020 TL 75,150,400 1,905,040 77,055,440 8450
7/8/2020(NS 75,150,400 1,906,170 77,056,570 $3.39
8/7/2020|TL 75,150,400 1,907,370 77,057,770 $3.60
~9/3/2020RL 75,150,400 1,908,830 77,059,230 $4.38
©10/2/2020|RL 75,150,400 1,912,260 77,062,660 $10.29
11/5/2020|RL 75,150,400 1,916,880 77,067,280 $13.86 |
12/2/2020|(RL 75,150,400 11,919,620 77,070,020 $8.22 .
1/4/2021|RL 75,151,300 1,923,820 77,075,120 $15.30
2/1/2021|RL 75,151,300 1,928,510 77,079,810 $14.07 |
3/8/2021|RL 75,151,300 1,934,200 77,085,500 $17.07
4/5/2021[RL 75,151,300 1,938,030 77,089,330]  $11.49
| 5/3/2021]0Y 75,151,400 1,942,140 77,093,540 $12.63
6/3/2021 OY 75,151,400, 1,945,550 77,096,950 $10.23
7/8/2021 OY 75,151,300 1,948,700 77,100,000 $9.15
8/5/2021 OY 75,151,300 1,951,080 77,102,380 $7.14
9/9/2021/0Y 75,151,300 1,955,230\ 77,106,530 $12.45
10/6/2021|0Y 75,151,400 1,958,640 77,110,040 - $10.53
11/3/2021|0Y 75,151,300 1,963,360 77,114,660 $13.86
12/6/2021|0Y 75,151,300 1,968,640 77,119,940 $15.84
1/6/2022|0Y 75,151,300 1,971,010 77,122,310 $7.11
2/2/2022|0Y 75,151,300 1,973,020 77,124,320  $6.03
3/2/2022|0Y 75,151,400 1,980,280 77,131,680/ 1$22.08
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